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Reuters Ticker
LB094422663=

Maturity
6/19/2020

10/4/2020

Closing Price  Closing Yield %

0

10/5/2020
Closing Price

Closing Yield % Closing Price

0

10/6/2020

Closing Yield %

0

Lebanon Eurobonds

10/7/2020
Closing Price Closing Yield %
0

Daily % Change
Price Yield
#DIV/O0!

Weekly % Change
Price Yield
#DIV/0!

LB025088247=

4/12/2021

911.109

921.456

923.93

918.523

-0.59%

0.81%

LB141987950=

5/27/2022

144.644

144.962

146.872

149.649

1.89%

3.46%

LB055923779=

10/4/2022

115.403

113.801

117.038

117.243

0.18%

1.59%

LB085936719=

1/27/2023

97.456

99.654

99.801

99.947

0.15%

2.56%

LB141987968=

5/26/2023

83.027

83.131

83.657

83.761

0.12%

0.88%

LB139634756=

4/22/2024

60

58.769

59.683

59.159

-0.88%

-0.70%

LB131364784=

11/4/2024

51.367

51.158

51.695

51.988

0.57%

1.21%

LB047173744=

12/3/2024

49.303

51.082

51.121

51.726

1.18%

4.91%

LB119641756=

2/26/2025

46.876

48.154

48.188

48.754

1.17%

4.01%

LB079315591=

6/12/2025

44.257

44.286

44.315

44.344

0.07%

0.20%

LB0O70782065=

11/27/2026

32.628

32.95

32.966

32.982

0.05%

1.08%

LB158623005=

3/23/2027

30.882

31.04

31.199

30.782

-1.34%

-0.32%

LB085936689=

11/29/2027

27.734

27.874

27.757

27.642

-0.41%

-0.33%

LB172080332=

3/20/2028

27.009

27.02

27.157

27.041

-0.43%

0.12%

LB131367597=

11/3/2028

24.141

25.013

24.717

25.296

2.34%

4.78%

LB141987976=

5/25/2029

22.796

23.013

23.021

23.029

0.03%

1.02%

LB208390864=

11/27/2029

21.767

21.774

21.781

21.888

0.49%

0.56%

LB119641985=

2/26/2030

20.595

20.65

20.656

20.67

0.07%

0.36%

LB139634772=

4/22/2031

18.57

18.325

18.58

18.585

0.03%

0.08%

LB172080553=

11/20/2031

17.806

17.648

17.815

17.819

0.02%

0.07%

LB158623048=

3/23/2032

16.716

17.346

17.35

17.535

1.07%

4.90%

LB182423823=

5/17/1933

15.34

15.482

15.486

15.631

0.94%

1.90%

LB182423807=

5/17/2034

14.564

14.501

14.504

14.507

0.02%

-0.39%

LB208390813=

7/27/2035

13.351

13.293

13.357

13.359

0.01%

0.06%

LB131365462=

11/2/2035

12.76

12.762

12.765

12.654

-0.87%

-0.83%

LB158623030=

3/23/2037

Average Change

11.497

11.821

s CurrentPrice

(T-3) Price

15.521

e Current Yield

11.515
72.479

11.525

15.495

e (T-3) Yield

0.09%

-0.05%

0.24%
-1.57%

{nimmi
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Lebanon Eurobonds
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A
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9/18/2019
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452.761

10/18/2019 11/18/2019 12/18/2019 1/18/2020 2/18/2020 3/18/2020 4/18/2020

Reuters Ticker

LB172080553=

| 10/4/2020 10/5/2020 10/6/2020

A N

5/18/2020 6/18/2020

7/18/2020 8/18/2020

583.747

31.794

9/18/2020

918.523

670.961

10/7/2020

Daily % Change

Maturity Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield %  Price Yield

17.806

17.819

Weekly % Change

Price

Yield
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Lebanon Credit Default Swaps

| USD1Year (DG USD 5 Year CDS USD1 Year CDS USD 5 Year (DS
Timestamp  Mid Spread Close ~ Mid Spread Close % Daily Change  %Daily Change

R wmn | owsy | osw | em |
T s | oses | onm | own |
I o | oens | 6K | 0
s T N T T
. e I O T T
O™ o | | e
T s | e | s [ o [

I s | oewy | um | um
o T T 0
i s | oanm | oush | O
SR | o [ |

0 emn | osen | am |
0 mos | s | | A
L wny | ame | e | i [
T ws | ow | om | o [
— W o 714.0183:(.)039814.76 sessei 1008.2212?;1293'3 L] woos | @ | S |
. eI I T T

25000

58330728

5000 4919.97
3073.78 3340.39

0\”& o\”&?o o\’ﬁ@ o\'& o\'&\% o\'@\% \ﬁ\’&@ \?\'&\9 \3\”0\9 \3\'”0@ \0\'9\9 \\3\@\9 \0\’9\9 \o\”& \0\'9@ \o\”@) \o\”&Q iy i3 Wi Bl |
S U A 1242000 %567 45 43

USD 1 Year CDS USD'5 Year CDS 1/23/2020 =N U338 1340 % |
E " |

Source: Reuters

« Table of Contents



US Treasury Yields
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Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds

i . . - -—
1,.' .‘ . -

Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds  Price  Yield Spread| ,

BANK BYBLOS S.A.L/21-06-2021 HVALUE! B
BLOM BANK S.A.L/04-05-2023 BY | 4753 | 4139
Bank Audi S.A.L/16-10-2023 4575 | 3753 | 3910
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Domestic and International Currencies
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Foreign Ratings S&P Moody's | Fitch

Short Term SD (11 Mar 2020) (PINP (21 Feb 2020) C (23 Aug 2019)
Long Term SD (11 Mar 2020) C (27 Jul 2020) RD (18 Mar 2020)
Outlook OFF (11 Mar 2020) OFF (21 Feb 2020) OFF (23 Aug 2019)

\

Source: Reuters



Effective Date

lssuer Name
LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Historic Credit Rating

Country

Sovereign

Sector

Subsector
Sovereign

Rating Source/Description

Moody's Long-term Isser Rating

Rating Scope
Domestic

Action Type
Rating Downgraded

Direction Current Rating Previous Rating

y

C

(3

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Long-term Isser Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

y

C

(3

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Most Recent Short-term Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

PINP

PP

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Most Recent Short-term Rating

Foreign

Outlook Off

OFF

STA

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

C

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

t
Rating Downgraded

C

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

D

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Withdrawn

),

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

),

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

Rating Withdrawn

)

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Senior Unsecured

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Isslier Rating

Foreign

Outlook Off

NEGATIVE

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating
Fitch Senior Unsecured

Foreign

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

t

t
Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating
Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

(CC

BANK AUDI SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

2(25/2020
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BYBLOS BANK SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

t
t
t
t
Rating Downgraded
t
t
t
t

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

Source: Reuters






http://www.cma.gov.lb

